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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 1.liga - 15. kolo

Meno hréac¢a
Anton Zori¢ak
FrantiSek Kuziel
Fili ha
Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Roman Gavalér
Igor Lendacky
Volker Kessler

Jan Niedoba
Martin Sta$
Ondrej BoCkay
Maéria Kovalcikova
Alojz Gar¢éar
Milan Hanus

Pavol Orolin
Stanislav Hertely
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Michal Kadlot
Karol Ganz
Marcela Cibakova

Lubomir Krul

Druzstvo
Bergerak
Sharks
Sharks
Citybowling
Expoteam
Citybowling
Expoteam
Energochem
4xM
Energochem
4xM
Sharks
4xM
Citybowling
Expoteam
Bergerak
Energochem
Sharks
4xM
Bergerak

individuals.in.round

Hry

5
5
3
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
2
5
5
5
5
5
5
1
5

Kolky
1077
1000

576
951
865
861
854
841
672
836
835
326
806
802
797
796
776
705
141
636

Body
3.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
1.0

Priemer
215.4000
200.0000
192.0000
190.2000
173.0000
172.2000
170.8000
168.2000
168.0000
167.2000
167.0000
163.0000
161.2000
160.4000
159.4000
159.2000
155.2000
141.0000
141.0000
127.2000
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